
  Date Schools Location Game Time

City vs Wyoming Briggs Field 5:00pm

Burton vs Godwin (2 games) Lee Athletic Fields 5:15pm

Harrison vs SWCC Clemente Park 5:15pm

Westwood vs Burton Red Burton @ Plaster Creek 5:15pm

Burton Black vs City Briggs Field 5:15pm

Alger vs Riverside Riverside 5:15pm

Bye: CA Frost 

Burton Red vs Harrison Harrison 5:15pm

CA Frost vs Burton Black Burton @ Plaster Creek 5:15pm

Westwood vs Riverside Riverside 5:15pm

SWCC vs Alger Alger 5:15pm

Bye: City

Harrison vs Burton Black Burton @ Plaster Creek 5:15pm

CA Frost vs Westwood Briggs Field 5:15pm

City vs SWCC Clemente Park 5:15pm

Burton Red vs Alger Alger 5:15pm

Bye: Riverside 

Harrison vs Riverside Riverside 5:15pm

CA Frost vs SWCC Clemente Park 5:15pm

City vs Burton Red Burton @ Plaster Creek 5:15pm

Burton Black vs Alger Alger 5:15pm

Bye: Westwood

City vs Harrison Harrison 5:15pm

Alger vs CA Frost Briggs Field 5:15pm

Riverside vs Burton Black Burton @ Plaster Creek 5:15pm

Westwood vs SWCC Clemente Park 5:15pm

Bye: Burton Red

Harrison vs Alger Alger 5:15pm

CA Frost vs City Briggs Field 5:15pm

Westwood vs Burton Black Burton @ Plaster Creek 5:15pm

Burton Red vs Riverside Riverside 5:15pm

Bye: SWCC

CA Frost vs Harrison Harrison 5:15pm

Alger vs Westwood Briggs Field 5:15pm

SWCC vs Burton Red Burton @ Plaster Creek 5:15pm

City vs Riverside Riverside 5:15pm

Bye: Burton Black 

City vs Westwood Briggs Field 5:15pm

Riverside vs Harrison Harrison 5:15pm

CA Frost vs Burton Red Burton @ Plaster Creek 5:15pm

Burton Black vs SWCC Clemente Park 5:15pm

Bye: Alger 

SWCC vs Wyoming Wyoming-West Elem. 5:00pm

5:15PM

TOURNAMENT ROUND 2 VARIOUS 5:15PM

TOURNAMENT ROUND 1 VARIOUS 5:15PM

Monday, October 7

Wednesday, October 9

All teams will consist of grade levels 6th-8th.  All regularly scheduled games will begin at 5:15pm.  If a start time is different it will be communicated in 

advance to the Athletic Director directly.

2019 MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS SOCCER 

Wednesday, September 18

Monday, September 23

Wednesday, September 25

Monday, September 30

Wednesday, October 2

Friday, October 11

Monday, October 14

Wednesday, October 16

Friday, September 6

Monday, September 16

CHAMPIONSHIP GAME TBD


